
668 669

Spektrum 
A++–E

Spektrum 
A++–E

Spektrum 
A++–ED-C A-A++ A-A++

229664 669

1000587 668

1000587 668

229694 668

OUTDOOR | WANDLEUCHTENBIG WHITE 2020

Spektrum 
A++–E

OUT-BEAM UP/ 
FLOOD DOWN 
WL

Produktangaben

120-277V ~50/60Hz | 500mA
Systemleistung: 18W
Material: Aluminium / Glas

LED

IP 44 1,52

25000 80° 2°

Maßzeichnung

Variante Art. Nr.

Flood: 690lm | 3000K | CRI>80 
Beam: 50lm | 3000K | CRI>80

grau / transparent 229664
Flood: 690lm | 3000K | CRI>80 
Beam: 50lm | 3000K | CRI>80

anthrazit 229665




